
Date

04-05-2021

04-10-2021

14/04/2021

21/04/2021

24/04/2021

Date

06-10-2021

06-12-2021

I - XII

I - XII

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

JULY

School reopens after Summer 

Vacation

Second Saturday

SUMMER VACATION - 26th APRIL 2021 TO 9th JUNE 2021

JUNE

(10th JUNE 2021 TO 30th JUNE 2021)

Day Description Classes Holiday

I - XII

Holiday

Holiday

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

Ambedkar Jayanti

Ram Navami

Teachers to submit Holidays 

Homework

PLANNER FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022

CLASSES I - XII
5th APRIL 2021 TO 31st MARCH 2022

TERM I - 5th APRIL 2021 TO 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

APRIL

Holiday

MONDAY

SATURDAY

First Day of the New Academic 

Session

Second Saturday

I - XII

Day Description Classes



Date

Class

es

07-10-2021

21-7-2021

Date

08-09-2021

14-8-2021

15-8-2021

22-8-2021

30-8-2021

Date

09-11-2021

15-9-2021 TO 

30-9-2021

OCTOBER

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY TO 

THURSDAY

FINAL TERM 1st OCTOBER 2021 TO 31st MARCH 2022

Second Saturday

Mid Term Examination I - XII

SEPTEMBER

ClassesDescription HolidayDay

Day

Day Description Classes

Description

Holiday

SUNDAY

MONDAY

Second Saturday

Bakri-Id/Id - Ul - Zuha

Moharram

Second Saturday

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janamashtami

AUGUST

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Holiday



Date

10-02-2021

10-09-2021

15-10-2021

19-10-2021

20-10-2021

Date

11-04-2021

11-05-2021

11-06-2021

11-10-2021

13-11-2021

19-11-2021

Date

Gandhi Jayanti

Second Saturday

Dussehra/Durga Puja

Id - e - Milad

Valmiki Jayanti

NOVEMBER

I - XIISATURDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Second Saturday

Guru Nanak Jayanti/Karthik 

Purnima

ClassesDay Description

Diwali

Govardhan

Bhai Duj

Chhat Puja

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

DECEMBER

Day Description Classes

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Day Description Classes Holiday



FRIDAY 

TO 

FRIDAY

10-12-2021 

TO 24-12-

2021

25-12-2021

Date

1-1-2022 TO 8-

1-2022

01-10-2022

10-1-2022 TO 

25-1-2022

26-1-2022

Date

02-01-2022

02-12-2022

15-2-2022 TO 

2-3-1022

SATURDAY

TUESDAY TO 

WEDNESDAY

Teachers to submit question 

papers for Annual Examination

Second Saturday

Annual Examination

I - XII

TUESDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY TO 

SATURDAY

MONDAY TO 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

School reopens

Second PreBoard

Republic Day

Winter Break

IX and XI

I - XII

HolidayClassesDescriptionDate

X and XIIFirst Pre-Board

ChristmasSATURDAY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Description ClassesDay

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday


