PLANNER FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022

5th APRIL 2021 TO 31st MARCH 2022 CLASSES I - XII

TERM I - 5th APRIL 2021 TO 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

APRIL

Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
MONDAY	04-05-2021	First Day of the New Academic Session	I - XII	
SATURDAY	04-10-2021	Second Saturday		
WEDNESDAY	14/04/2021	Ambedkar Jayanti		Holiday
WEDNESDAY	21/04/2021	Ram Navami		Holiday
SATURDAY	24/04/2021	Teachers to submit Holidays Homework	I - XII	

SUMMER VACATION - 26th APRIL 2021 TO 9th JUNE 2021

JUNE

(10th JUNE 2021 TO 30th JUNE 2021)

Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
THURSDAY	06-10-2021	School reopens after Summer Vacation	I - XII	
SATURDAY	06-12-2021	Second Saturday	I - XII	
JULY				

Manisha Lengar

			Class	
Day	Date	Description	es	Holiday
SATURDAY	07-10-2021	Second Saturday		
WEDNESDAY	21-7-2021	Bakri-Id/Id - Ul - Zuha		Holiday

AUGUST

Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
MONDAY	08-09-2021	Moharram		
SATURDAY	14-8-2021	Second Saturday		Holiday
SUNDAY	15-8-2021	Independence Day		Holiday
SUNDAY	22-8-2021	Raksha Bandhan		Holiday
MONDAY	30-8-2021	Janamashtami		Holiday

SEPTEMBER

Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
SATURDAY	09-11-2021	Second Saturday		
WEDNESDAY TO THURSDAY	15-9-2021 TO 30-9-2021	Mid Term Examination	I - XII	

FINAL TERM 1st OCTOBER 2021 TO 31st MARCH 2022

OCTOBER

Marisha Lengar

Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
SATURDAY	10-02-2021	Gandhi Jayanti	I - XII	Holiday
SATURDAY	10-09-2021	Second Saturday		
FRIDAY	15-10-2021	Dussehra/Durga Puja		Holiday
THECDAY	10 10 2021	11 MT 1		77 11 1
TUESDAY	19-10-2021	Id - e - Milad		Holiday
WEDNESDAY	20-10-2021	Valmiki Jayanti		Holiday
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		, with the say with		11011041
NOVEMBER				
Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
THURSDAY	11-04-2021	Diwali		Holiday
FRIDAY	11-05-2021	Govardhan		Holiday
CATUDDAY	11.06.2021	ni . D .		77 11 1
SATURDAY	11-06-2021	Bhai Duj		Holiday
WEDNESDAY	11-10-2021	Chhat Puja		Holiday
WEDIVESDITI	11 10 2021	Ciniat I uja		Honday
SATURDAY	13-11-2021	Second Saturday		
		Guru Nanak Jayanti/Karthik		
FRIDAY	19-11-2021	Purnima		Holiday
	<u> </u>	DECEMBER		
D		D • ••		TT 101
Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday

Marisha Lengar

	1				
FRIDAY		10-12-2021			
TO		TO 24-12-			
FRIDAY		2021	First Pre-Board	X and XII	Holiday
SATUR	DAY	25-12-2021	Christmas		Holiday
			TANITIANS		
			JANUARY		

Date	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
SATURDAY TO SATURDAY	1-1-2022 TO 8- 1-2022	Winter Break	I - XII	Holiday
				, and the second
MONDAY	01-10-2022	School reopens		
MONDAY TO TUESDAY	10-1-2022 TO 25-1-2022	Second PreBoard		
WEDNESDAY	26-1-2022	Republic Day		Holiday

FEBRUARY

Day	Date	Description	Classes	Holiday
TUESDAY	02-01-2022	Teachers to submit question papers for Annual Examination	I - XII	
SATURDAY	02-12-2022	Second Saturday		
TUESDAY TO WEDNESDAY	15-2-2022 TO 2-3-1022	Annual Examination	IX and XI	

Marisha Lengar